
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  1   Valparaiso 301  289  294       884  +20 
2  2  2   Cleveland State  300  292  296       888  +24 
5  5  3   Detroit  311  299  291       901  +37 
1  3  4   Loyola U.- Chicago 299  305  302       906  +42 
4  4  5   Wisconsin-Green Bay 304  302  304       910  +46 
6  6  6   Youngstown State  312  309  290       911  +47 
7  7  7   Wright State  317  310  309       936  +72 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Thomas Wettstein  Valparaiso  72   72  70       214  -2   
1 2   Andrew Bailey  Cleveland State  70   72  76       218  +2   

T3 T3   Michael Balcar  Cleveland State  75   71  76       222  +6   
T6 T3   Nick Dennis  Loyola U.- Chicago  72   76  74       222  +6   
T12 T5   Simon Reyers  Detroit  78   74  71       223  +7   
5 T5   Brendan Leonard  Detroit  76   71  76       223  +7   

T6 T5   Kyle Henning  Valparaiso  77   71  75       223  +7   
T12 T8   Brendan Byrne  Cleveland State  78   74  72       224  +8   
T12 T8   Jonathon Riemer  Cleveland State  77   75  72       224  +8   
T9 T8   PJ Riner  Loyola U.- Chicago  76   75  73       224  +8   
T27 11   Brandon Pluchinsky  Youngstown State  81   78  66       225  +9   
T9 T12   Chad Ebert  Wisconsin-Green Bay  76   75  75       226  +10   
T3 T12   Austin Gaugert  Valparaiso  75   71  80       226  +10   
T9 T14   Dan Ozga  Wisconsin-Green Bay  77   74  77       228  +12   
T12 T14   Brad Winters  Valparaiso  77   75  76       228  +12   
T23 T16   D.J. Holub  Youngstown State  80   76  73       229  +13   
T23 T16   Bryan Yeo  Youngstown State  76   80  73       229  +13   
8 T16   Cam Fuller  Wisconsin-Green Bay  74   76  79       229  +13   

T12 T16   Alex Cusumano  Loyola U.- Chicago  74   78  77       229  +13   
T18 T20   Gene Kiela III  Wisconsin-Green Bay  77   77  76       230  +14   
T18 T20   Conner Lash  Wright State  75   79  76       230  +14   
T12 T20   Bill Gaffney  Youngstown State  77   75  78       230  +14   
T27 T23   Austin Eccleton  Detroit  77   82  72       231  +15   
T27 T23   Wil Witmann  Detroit  80   79  72       231  +15   
T18 T23   Paul VanDeventer  Wright State  81   73  77       231  +15   
T18 26   Nick Willenborg  Loyola U.- Chicago  77   77  78       232  +16   
T27 T27   Tom Boockmeier  Wisconsin-Green Bay  81   78  76       235  +19   
T23 T27   Rick Denny  Wright State  78   78  79       235  +19   
33 29   Andy Webb  Valparaiso  85   78  73       236  +20   

T27 T30   Mark Olbrych  Youngstown State  79   80  78       237  +21   
22 T30   Josh Shaw  Detroit  80   75  82       237  +21   
32 32   Michael Klaric III  Cleveland State  78   83  77       238  +22   
26 33   Brian Van De Motter  Loyola U.- Chicago  81   77  81       239  +23   
34 34   Cody Fixari  Wright State  85   80  77       242  +26   
35 35   Nick Capozzoli  Wright State  83   84  87       254  +38   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Valparaiso 301 289 294 884
1 Thomas Wettstein (3) 72 72 70 214

T5 Kyle Henning (2) 77 71 75 223

T12 Austin Gaugert (1) 75 71 80 226

T14 Brad Winters (4) 77 75 76 228

29 Andy Webb (5) 85 78 73 236

2 Cleveland State 300 292 296 888
2 Andrew Bailey (1) 70 72 76 218

T3 Michael Balcar (3) 75 71 76 222

T8 Jonathon Riemer (2) 77 75 72 224

T8 Brendan Byrne (4) 78 74 72 224

32 Michael Klaric III (5) 78 83 77 238

3 Detroit 311 299 291 901
T5 Simon Reyers (1) 78 74 71 223

T5 Brendan Leonard (2) 76 71 76 223

T23 Wil Witmann (3) 80 79 72 231

T23 Austin Eccleton (4) 77 82 72 231

T30 Josh Shaw (5) 80 75 82 237

4 Loyola U.- Chicago 299 305 302 906
T3 Nick Dennis (1) 72 76 74 222

T8 PJ Riner (4) 76 75 73 224

T16 Alex Cusumano (3) 74 78 77 229

26 Nick Willenborg (2) 77 77 78 232

33 Brian Van De Motter (5) 81 77 81 239

5 Wisconsin-Green Bay 304 302 304 910
T12 Chad Ebert (1) 76 75 75 226

T14 Dan Ozga (4) 77 74 77 228

T16 Cam Fuller (2) 74 76 79 229

T20 Gene Kiela III (3) 77 77 76 230

T27 Tom Boockmeier (5) 81 78 76 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Youngstown State 312 309 290 911
11 Brandon Pluchinsky (5) 81 78 66 225

T16 Bryan Yeo (2) 76 80 73 229

T16 D.J. Holub (4) 80 76 73 229

T20 Bill Gaffney (3) 77 75 78 230

T30 Mark Olbrych (1) 79 80 78 237

7 Wright State 317 310 309 936
T20 Conner Lash (4) 75 79 76 230

T23 Paul VanDeventer (2) 81 73 77 231

T27 Rick Denny (3) 78 78 79 235

34 Cody Fixari (1) 85 80 77 242

35 Nick Capozzoli (5) 83 84 87 254
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